FD.io Mini-Summit at LFN Developer Forum

This page is for the FD.io min-summit following the LFN-wide Plenary sessions on Monday.

® Room: Hancock Park
® Zoom Bridge : https://zoom.us/j/523917901

Join us at the FD.io Mini summit at ONS, to hear and learn from FD.io community experts who will be sharing information about the projects, use cases,
capabilities, integration between FD.io and Kubernetes/ODL/OPNFV/Other communities, tools and many more exciting topics. This is a great opportunity
for the ONS attendees to share their thought leadership and innovations at one of the industry’s premier events.

Tentative Agenda:

Mini-Summit Day: Monday, March 26

Start

1:30:00
PM

1:50:00
PM

2:25:00
PM

3:00:00
PM

3:35:00
PM

3:50:00
PM

4:25:00
PM

5:00:00
PM

5:35:00
PM

End

1:50:00 PM

2:25:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:35:00 PM

3:50:00 PM

4:25:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

5:35:00 PM

6:10:00 PM

Tuesday, March 27

9:05:00
AM

11:30:00
AM

Duration' Title

0:20:00

0:35:00

0:35:00

0:35:00

0:15:00

0:35:00

0:35:00

0:35:00

0:35:00

Welcome and Introduction

Cloud Native NFV = FD.io + Kubernetes

Empowering Container-based NFV infrastructure with VPP

Accelerated Open Source VBRAS Solution Based on OpenBRAS and VPP

/DPDK

Afternoon break

Integration of a BGP daemon with vpp.

Building the infrastructure of MEC and IOT based on FD.io/VPP

Empower diverse Open Transport Layer Protocol in the Cloud Networking

The Path to Fast Data on Arm

FD.io Open Discussion (Following TAC meeting)

CFP (CLOSED): https://[goo.gl/forms/0T6xLpNRVxJUBRBG2

Submissions must be received by 11:59pm PST on Thursday, March 1st, 2018.

Dates to Remember
CFP Open: Monday, Feb 14, 2018

CFP Close: Thursday, March 1, 2018, 11:59 PST
CFP Notifications: Week of March 3

Mini-Summit Day: Monday, March 26

Speaker

Edward Warnicke, TSC
Chair

Ivan Coughlan

Zijin Tao

Hongjun Ni, Liang Ou

Miroslav Miklus

Wang Yong

Qing Chang

Brian Brooks

Organization

Cisco

Intel Corp

Arm

Intel, China Telecom

Pantheon technologies s.
r.o.
ZTE

Huawei

Arm


https://zoom.us/j/523917901
http://fd.io/
http://fd.io/
http://fd.io/
http://FD.io
http://FD.io/VPP
http://FD.io
https://goo.gl/forms/0T6xLpNRVxJU6RBG2

	FD.io Mini-Summit at LFN Developer Forum

