## FD.io Mini-Summit at LFN Developer Forum

This page is for the FD.io min-summit following the LFN-wide Plenary sessions on Monday.

· Room: Hancock Park

• Zoom Bridge: https://zoom.us/j/523917901

Join us at the FD.io Mini summit at ONS, to hear and learn from FD.io community experts who will be sharing information about the projects, use cases, capabilities, integration between FD.io and Kubernetes/ODL/OPNFV/Other communities, tools and many more exciting topics. This is a great opportunity for the ONS attendees to share their thought leadership and innovations at one of the industry's premier events.

Tentative Agenda:

Mini-Summit Day: Monday, March 26

Start	End	Duration	Title	Speaker	Organization
1:30:00 PM	1:50:00 PM	0:20:00	Welcome and Introduction	Edward Warnicke, TSC Chair	Cisco
1:50:00 PM	2:25:00 PM	0:35:00	Cloud Native NFV = FD.io + Kubernetes	Ivan Coughlan	Intel Corp
2:25:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	0:35:00	Empowering Container-based NFV infrastructure with VPP	Zijin Tao	Arm
3:00:00 PM	3:35:00 PM	0:35:00	Accelerated Open Source vBRAS Solution Based on OpenBRAS and VPP /DPDK	Hongjun Ni, Liang Ou	Intel, China Telecom
3:35:00 PM	3:50:00 PM	0:15:00	Afternoon break		
3:50:00 PM	4:25:00 PM	0:35:00	Integration of a BGP daemon with vpp.	Miroslav Miklus	Pantheon technologies s. r.o.
4:25:00 PM	5:00:00 PM	0:35:00	Building the infrastructure of MEC and IOT based on FD.io/VPP	Wang Yong	ZTE
5:00:00 PM	5:35:00 PM	0:35:00	Empower diverse Open Transport Layer Protocol in the Cloud Networking	Qing Chang	Huawei
5:35:00 PM	6:10:00 PM	0:35:00	The Path to Fast Data on Arm	Brian Brooks	Arm
Tuesday, March 27					
9:05:00 AM	11:30:00 AM		FD.io Open Discussion (Following TAC meeting)		

CFP (CLOSED): https://goo.gl/forms/0T6xLpNRVxJU6RBG2

Submissions must be received by 11:59pm PST on Thursday, March 1st, 2018.

Dates to Remember

CFP Open: Monday, Feb 14, 2018

CFP Close: Thursday, March 1, 2018, 11:59 PST

CFP Notifications: Week of March 3 Mini-Summit Day: **Monday, March 26**